Single Junction Surface Mount Isolator
800MHz, 900MHz, 1800MHz, 1900MHz, 2100MHz
FR32 Series
M/A-COM Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the
product(s) or information contained herein without notice. M/A-COM makes
no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its
products for any particular purpose, nor does M/A-COM assume any liability
whatsoever arising out of the use or application of any product(s) or

Com is one of the largest suppliers of isolator and
circulators in the world.
Ordering Information
Part Number Frequency Range (MHz)
FR32-0001 869—894
FR32-0002 925—960
FR32-0003 1805—1880
FR32-0004 1930—1990
FR32-0009 2110—2170
Outline Drawing
Electrical Specifications:  Z0 = 50Ω
Parameter -30°C to +85°C
Isolation 20dB minimum